



WEB COPY



T.C.A. No.201 of 2013

Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.
and
C.KUMARAPPAN, J.

(Order of the Court was made by
Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.)

List on 04.03.2026.

[A.S.M, J.] [C.K, J.]
26.02.2026

mpl